GARDEN/~




TERRA COLLECTION

MOD.

MED-110
MED-140
MED-173

TERRACOTTA
TERRACOTTA

MED_MEDITERRANEO

| TONDI | CONICI

PRESA FACILITATA PER MULETTO
EASY GRIP WITH FORKLIFT

S|
COD. BASE
BO95041 110
BO95055 140
BO95065 173

ANTICATO
ANTIK

COD. 00055

* COLORI SPECIALI | SPECIAL COLORS

o
75,5
100
120

82
105,5
129.5

MARRONE *
BROWN

COD. 00015

ANTRACITE *

COD. 00065

TORTORA *
TURTLEDOVE

COD. 00120

470
Q67
1800

BIANCO *
WHITE

COD. 00070

GRIGIO * BRONZANTICO *
GREY ANTIK-BRONZE
COD.00140 COD.00145

121



